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XTRA400+

is the next generation
in shade protection

polyfab

Australia
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Heat Set

AUSTRAL

COLOUR Cover Factor
Porcelain 99
Sahara 98
Aquamarine 98
Turquoise 98
Sage 99
Bronze 98
Smoke 99
Manor Red 99
Midnight Green 99

Colours in order of presentation.

Market leading sun protection

UV Stabilised

Width eliminates excessive joins

83.5
o2
90.8
G5
97.5
92.1
98.7
98.6
98.4

Exceptional strength
99.7% UV protection

15-year warranty

Xtra400+ is the next generation in shade protection.

Shade Factor

UVR Block%
98.9
98.7
97.1
97.5
99.5
98.5
99.6
99.6
99.5

SPECIFICATION Value
Construction Monofilament & Tape
Width 4m
Roll Length 50 metres (Unfolded)
Total Weight 400gsm
Tensile Strength (AS 2001.2.3.1) Warp / Weft 1300N/5¢cm 2200N/5cm
Tear Strength (AS 2001.2.10) Warp / Weft 246N 288N
Bursting Force (AS 2001.2.19) 2429N
Flammability Index (AS 1530.2) 18

The information provided rep the results from an indep third party testing authority.

Tolerances may vary up to 10%. All information was current and accurate at the time of printing.
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Aram Gulf Co.

Calculated UVE%
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Eastern Ring - Al Faisaliah, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

t: +966 920035411 « e: info@aramgulf.net
www.aramgulf.net
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Manufactured using premium quality raw materials, the foundation of Xtra400+
is market leading UV protection and exceptional strength. This combines with a comprehensive colour range and a 15-year warranty for peace of mind. Suitable
for large structures, Xtra400+ sets new boundaries for functionality and performance.

Protection Category
Most Effective
Most Effective
Most Effective
Most Effective
Most Effective
Most Effective
Most Effective
Most Effective
Most Effective

COLOURS

Porcelain Sahar

Aquamarine

Turquoise

Bronze

Smoke Manor Red

Midnight Green
JuLY 2023



