

EXTRA HEAVY DUTY KNITTED SHADE FABRIC



Xtra400+ is the next generation in shade protection. Manufactured using premium quality raw materials, the foundation of Xtra400+ is market leading UV protection and exceptional strength. This combines with a comprehensive colour range and a 15-year warranty for peace of mind. Suitable for large structures, Xtra400+ sets new boundaries for functionality and performance.

Cover Factor	Shade Factor	UVR Block %	Calculated UVE %	Protection Category
99	83.5	98.9	98	Most Effective
98	92.7	98.7	98	Most Effective
98	90.8	97.1	97	Most Effective
98	91.5	97.5	97	Most Effective
99	97.5	99.5	99	Most Effective
98	92.1	98.5	98	Most Effective
99	98.7	99.6	99	Most Effective
99	98.6	99.6	99	Most Effective
99	98.4	99.5	99	Most Effective
	99 98 98 98 99 99	99 83.5 98 92.7 98 90.8 98 91.5 99 97.5 98 92.1 99 98.7 99 98.6	99 83.5 98.9 98 92.7 98.7 98 90.8 97.1 98 91.5 97.5 99 97.5 99.5 98 92.1 98.5 99 98.7 99.6 99 98.6 99.6	99 83.5 98.9 98 98 92.7 98.7 98 98 90.8 97.1 97 98 91.5 97.5 97 99 97.5 99.5 99 98 92.1 98.5 98 99 98.7 99.6 99 99 98.6 99.6 99

- ✓ Market leading sun protection
- ✓ Heat Set
 ✓ UV Stabilised
- ✓ Width eliminates excessive joins
- ✓ Exceptional strength
- √ 99.7% UV protection
- √ 15-year warranty





SPECIFICATION		Value		
Construction		Monofilament & Tape		
Width		4m		
Roll Length		50 metres (Unfolded)		
Total Weight		400gsm		
Tensile Strength (AS 2001.2.3.1)	Warp / Weft	1300N/5cm 2200N/5cm		
Tear Strength (AS 2001.2.10)	Warp / Weft	246N 288N		
Bursting Force (AS 2001.2.19)		2429N		
Flammability Index (AS 1530.2)		18		
Flame resistance (AS 1530.3)		Ignitability 14, Spread of Flame 8, Heat Evolved 4, Smoke Developed 5		
The information provided represents the results sourced from an independent third party testing authority. Tolerances may vary up to 10%. All information was current and accurate at the time of printing.				

Sage

COLOURS

Porcelain

Aquamarine

Smoke



Bronze

Sahara

Turquoise

ke Manor Red









PO Box 450008, Dubai, United Arab Emirates.
t: +971 4 884 7933 • t: +971 4 884 7934 • info@polyfab.ae
www.sunfxaustralia.com



Aram Gulf Co. Eastern Ring - Al Faisaliah, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia t: +966 920035411 • e: info@aramgulf.net www.aramgulf.net